4055 Filan Way, San Jose, CA 95135, United States   www.hjoptronicsinc.com
   Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
457 nm LD Pumped All-Solid-State Blue Laser
Model #:   MBL-F-457
Description: 457 nm LD Pumped All-Solid-State Blue Laser. The all solid state single blue laser
                        at 457 nm features ultra compact, long lifetime and easy operating.
Application: Fluorescence sensors, Raman spectrum, laser printing, holography, laser display, submarine
                      communication, biomedicine, laser lighting show, etc.

3
, 2.2 kg
Ordering Information:  MBL-F-457-A-B-C
A: maximum output power B: power stability C: power driver
10  –  1~ 10 mW 1 – 1% 1 - PSU-H-FDA
50  -   50 mW 3 – 3% 2 - PSU-H-OEM
100 – 100 mW 5 – 5% 3 - PSU-H-LED
300 – 300 mW 10 - 10%
500 – 500 mW
800 – 800 mW
1000 – 1000 mW